THE TILES

RESTAURANT AND BAR MENU

STARTERS

marinated mixed olives
salted cashews

garlic bread

cheesy garlic bread

soup of the day with bread (see special boards)
deep fried scampi with tartare

duck and chicken liver parfait
with brioche toast, beetroot and onion chutney

roast pepper, tomato and mozzarella bruschetta
with rocket and parmesan (add parma ham £1)
deep fried brie with cranberry sauce

continental pIo’rTer - salami, chorizo, parma ham, cornichons,
buffalo mozzarella, sun blushed fomatoes, olives and char grilled ciabatta
sautéed tiger prawns

in lime and chilli butter with char grilled ciabatta

crispy duck rice balls with hoi sin sauce

PiZZA OVEN

tomato, basil and mozzarella

spicy beef, pepperoni, red onions, jalapenos
ham, mushroom, artichokes and olives
pepperoni

mushrooms and mozzarella

4 cheese - parmesan, brie, mozzarella and goats cheese
spicy chicken, pepperoni, peppers and sun dried tomato

extra topping

£3

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

£4
£4.50
£5

£5.50

£4.50
£7/814

£6.50

£5.50

£7
£9.50
£9

£8
£7.50
£8.50
£10
£l

FAVOURITES

wild mushroom tagliatelle with spinach, peas and parmesan
(add chargrilled chicken for £1.50)

spaghetti bolognaise with garlic bread

fish pie - salmon, smoked haddock, prawns and boiled egg
topped with mash and served with fine green beans

dougie’s best pork sausages with mash and onion gravy

baked SC]UOSh with tuscan bean stew and grilled polenta
(add salmon fillet for £1.50)
beer battered fish and chips with peas and tartare sauce

slow roast belly of pork

with bubble and squeak, crackling and apple sauce

corn fed chicken breast

with sage and onion mash, creamed leeks and bacon, roast chicken sauce
beef burgundy

with roast carrofts, parsnips and mashed potatoes

sweet potato, plantain and coconut curry

with steamed rice, poppadum, samosa and onion bhaiji

smokey oubergine burger with mozzarella, tomato relish and chips
the tiles burger with pickles, beef tomato, cheese, bacon and chips
gammon and €Jdgs with chips, grilled tomato and mushroom

char grilled sirloin steak with roast mushroom, tomato and chips
cajun chicken fillet burger with chips, and coleslaw

SALADS

pear, walnut and stilfon salad

bang bang chicken salad (chicken in satay sauce)
char grilled chicken caesar with anchovies
crayfish, rocket and tomato

greek salad with feta and pitta bread

char grilled tuna nicoise

£9.50

£9.50
£10.50

£9
£9.50

£9.50
£11.50

£11.50

£12.50

£10

£9
£9.50
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£17
£10

£6/£9

£6/£10.50
£6/£10.50
£6.50/&11
£6/£10.50
£6.50/&11



THE TILES

RESTAURANT AND BAR MENU

CHILDREN'S MENU

scampi and chips with peas £4.75
cheese and tomato pizza with chips £4.50
sausage and mash with peas and gravy £4.75
spaghetti bolognaise £4.75
fish and chips with peas £4.75
grilled chicken with chips £4.75
apple and blackberry crumble and custard £3
chocolate crunch with custard £3
twister lolly or ribena ice pole £2.50
SIDES

chips £2 onion rings £2
mixed salad leaves £2 coleslaw £2
new potatoes £2 fine beans £2
rocket and parmesan £3 pepper sauce £1.50
garlic bread £2.50 spicy potato wedges £3

please make your server aware of any dietary requirements you may have.
all our food is made freshly on the premises by our chefs therefore we are
able to accommodate most requests.
please note that some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts
and other allergens.
some of our fish dishes may contain small bones.

DESSERT

apple and blackberry crumble and custard

chocolate brownie with chocolate ice cream and hot chocolate sauce
vanilla creme brulee

eton mess

sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce
baked lemon cheesecake with raspberry sauce and chantilly cream
movenpick assorted ice creams - see server for flavours
selection of cheeses with celery, grapes and biscuits

HOT DRINKS

single espresso

americano

single espresso with hot water

tea

see server for flavours

latte

single espresso with slightly frothed milk
cappuccino

double espresso with frothed milk

hot chocolate

chocolate with frothed milk

mocha

chocolate shoft, espresso with frothed milk
liqueur coffee

seville (cointreau)
calypso (tia maria)
irish (joamesons)
caribean (dark rum)
italian (disaronno)
Parisian (hennessy)

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£4.50
£6.50

£1.60
£1.80

£1.80
£2.30
£2.30
£2.40
£2.60
£4.45



