

STARTERS		FAVOURITES	
marinated mixed olives	£3	wild mushroom tagliatelle with spinach, peas and parmesan (add chargrilled chicken for £1.50)	£9.50
salted cashews	£2.50	spaghetti bolognaise with garlic bread	£9.50
garlic bread	£2.50	fish pie - salmon, smoked haddock, prawns and boiled egg	£10.50
cheesy garlic bread	£3.50	topped with mash and served with fine green beans	
soup of the day with bread (see special boards)	£4	dougie's best pork sausages with mash and onion gravy	£9
deep fried scampi with tartare	£4.50	baked squash with tuscan bean stew and grilled polenta	£9.50
duck and chicken liver parfait	£5	(add salmon fillet for £1.50)	
with brioche toast, beetroot and onion chutney		beer battered fish and chips with peas and tartare sauce	£9.50
roast pepper, tomato and mozzarella bruschetta	£5.50	slow roast belly of pork	£11.50
with rocket and parmesan (add parma ham £1)		with bubble and squeak, crackling and apple sauce corn fed chicken breast	£11.50
deep fried brie with cranberry sauce	£4.50	with sage and onion mash creamed leeks and bacon roast chicken sauce	£11.50
continental platter - salami, chorizo, parma ham, cornichons,	£7/£14	beef burgundy	£12.50
buffalo mozzarella, sun blushed tomatoes, olives and char grilled ciabatta	07.50	with roast carrots, parsnips and mashed potatoes	
sautéed tiger prawns in lime and chilli butter with char grilled ciabatta	£6.50	sweet potato, plantain and coconut curry	£10
crispy duck rice balls with hoi sin sauce	£5.50	with steamed rice, poppadum, samosa and onion bhaji	
Chispy dock neo bans will horsingadee	۵٥.٥٥	smokey aubergine burger with mozzarella, tomato relish and chips	£9
		the tiles burger with pickles, beef tomato, cheese, bacon and chips	£9.50
PIZZA OVEN		gammon and eggs with chips, grilled tomato and mushroom	£11
		char grilled sirloin steak with roast mushroom, tomato and chips	£17
tomato, basil and mozzarella	£7	cajun chicken fillet burger with chips, and coleslaw	£10
spicy beef, pepperoni, red onions, jalapenos	£9.50	041.400	
ham, mushroom, artichokes and olives	£9	SALADS	
pepperoni	\$£8	pear, walnut and stilton salad	£6/£9
mushrooms and mozzarella	£7.50	bang bang chicken salad (chicken in satay sauce)	£6/£10.50
4 cheese - parmesan, brie, mozzarella and goats cheese	£8.50	char grilled chicken caesar with anchovies	£6/£10.50
spicy chicken, pepperoni, peppers and sun dried tomato	£10	crayfish, rocket and tomato	£6.50/£11
extra topping	£1	greek salad with feta and pitta bread	£6/£10.50
		char grilled tuna nicoise	£6.50/£11



CHILDREN'S MENU

scampi and chips with peas	£4.75
cheese and tomato pizza with chips	£4.50
sausage and mash with peas and gravy	£4.75
spaghetti bolognaise	£4.75
fish and chips with peas	£4.75
grilled chicken with chips	£4.75
apple and blackberry crumble and custard	£3
chocolate crunch with custard	£3
twister lolly or ribena ice pole	£2.50

SIDES

chips	£2	onion rings	£2
mixed salad leaves	£2	coleslaw	£2
new potatoes	£2	fine beans	£2
rocket and parmesan	£3	pepper sauce	£1.
garlic bread	£2.50	spicy potato wedges	£3

please make your server aware of any dietary requirements you may have.
all our food is made freshly on the premises by our chefs therefore we are
able to accommodate most requests.

please note that some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts and other allergens.

some of our fish dishes may contain small bones.

DESSERT

′5	apple and blackberry crumble and custard	£5
0	chocolate brownie with chocolate ice cream and hot chocolate sauce	£5
' 5	vanilla crème brulee	£5
' 5	eton mess	£5
' 5	sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce	£5
' 5	baked lemon cheesecake with raspberry sauce and chantilly cream	£5
	movenpick assorted ice creams - see server for flavours	£4.50
	selection of cheeses with celery, grapes and biscuits	£6.50
50	HOT DRINKS	
	single espresso	£1.60
	americano	£1.80
	single espresso with hot water tea	£1.80

see server for flavours £2.30 latte single espresso with slightly frothed milk £2.30 cappuccino double espresso with frothed milk £2.40 hot chocolate chocolate with frothed milk £2.60 mocha chocolate shot, espresso with frothed milk liqueur coffee £4.45 (cointreau)

seville (cointreau)
calypso (tia maria)
irish (jamesons)
caribean (dark rum)
italian (disaronno)
Parisian (hennessy)